--H ’\L WOOD

61 TORONTO STI\-‘\..‘FT
APEX E)\TENSION 1

TEL: +27 11 746 4200
FAX: +27 11 422 5888

e . BENONI 501 -
QUTH AFRICA _ VAT Reg No: 4590177624
ah Al PO BOX 21 3;2
’ BENONI 1800
SOUTH AFRICA
INVOICE TO: SPAR - NORTH RAND DELIVER TO: TOPS @ GROBLERSDAL (36659) )
ATT: NOLEEN SPAR CENTRENO &
P O BOX 528 . GROBLER AVENUE
OLIFANTSFONTEIN GROBLEESDALV
1665 ) ]
. ~ *"PLEASE PLT STORE STAMP ON
J INVOICE™
1

STOMER R

it o

5Y5-1200893

30669

'BANKING DETAILS:"

FIRST NATICNAL BANK
AJC NO: 62882748368
BRANCH CODE: 24029
REFERENCE: SPA00S

MANUFACTURiNG & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Shipping Instructions:

H!I{HL'TNHMII\WMMIWIIHNIﬂli»‘llfﬂﬁiﬁiﬂlﬂlﬂ!ﬂ. .

1925022

Supplier Copy‘

Tax invoice

HL 2008833

HM 15/04/25

APPELDARKRUMTS0
APPELSPCDRUM750
APPELSTOUTEFOUTE275hIL
BELSINELTC276ML :
nELGINTONZ?SMLNA
BUFFELKULMO
DMFRSRASPR27SML
PEAKYBLINDERTSOML
RSBLACK27524T
RSBLUE27524T
RSPINK27524T
RSRED27524T

-‘.\\X\\ !\\\\\ '\

APPEL JAGTERS GEES DARK RUM 750ML @ 43%
APF’EL JAGTERS GEES SPICED RUM 750I\'IL @ 35%

BN RN D W W DO

HL
HL
HL

HL
HL
HL
HL
HL
HL
HL

O 0 O 0 2 O 0 0O Q0 0O oM

HL
"HL

210.43
173.91
365.22
339.22
269.57
421.74
360.87 |
238.70
360.87
360.87
360.87
360.87

" 1,262.58
1,043.46
©1,826.10
- 1,017.66
808.71 |
1,265.22
2,165.22
238.70
72174

- 1,804.35
" 721,74
1,443.48




3
B _ I I A L E W O O D 61 TORONTO STREET TEL: +27 11 746 4200 BANKING DETAILS:
b ' APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11422 5888  FIRST NATIONAL BANK

Page 2 of 2
SOIUTH AFRC 4 BENONI 1501 _ AIC NO: 62889748368 :
iy PR VAT Reg No: 4590177624 BRANCH CODE: 240129 g
Pt i PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE: SPA005
BENONI 1500 Printed on: 15i04/2026
SOUTH AFRICA MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275 at: 15:05.25
-
INVOICE TO: SPAR - NORTH RAND DELIVER TO: TOPS @ GROBLERSDAL (30669) Shipping Instructions: - | |
ATT: NOLEEN SPAR CENTRE NC 9 ‘
PO BOX 528 GROBLER AVENUE v ' AT
OLIFANTSFONTEIN GROBLERSDAL : 1925022
1666 .
Q| EASE PUT STORE STAMP ON " : Supplier Copy
INVOICE™ .
. Tax Invoice J
\_ S : o
5Y5-1200893 30669 HL 2008833 HM 15/04/125 15/04/25 30 Days M1 4550252695
RSRELOAD24S - RED SQUARE RELOAD ENERGY DRINK RTD NRBE 275M : @ ﬂ% lcs ] 0] HL 280.87 1,304.35
SKDP/FRUIT275 ,-SKINNY DivA FASSIONFRUIT RTD NRB 275ML @ 3%‘} . .| €5 3 0| HL 330.43 991.29
SKDPEACH / SKINNY DIVA PEACH PUNCH RTD NRB 27SML @ 3% Rt 168 3 0] HL 330.43 991.29
SKDSTRAWBERRY ,"SKINNY DIVA: STRAWBERRY SWIRL RTD NRB 275ML @ 3% by |cs 3 0| HL 330.43 991.29
PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY €.0.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED IN WRITING e 47 13 N
(RANSPORTATION: CUSTOMER: 18,597.18
PLEASE RECEIVE ABGVE GOODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOOQDS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
Any discrepancy between goods received and those detailed in tis Wayb/il should be immed tately notified Any distiepancy between goeds recelved and thess detailsd In this Waybill should be lmma‘llat!ly nofitied
No reaponsibility axcepled for goods sisned for unchecked » No respons|bility accepied 1ot gonds signed for unchecked
et st o 0 i o e g Reuons s e 1o 0% hantty o e it 2,789.57
Gommercial quality equipment ia net to be used for lifting applicallons Cemmaredal quality equipmenl in not to be used for litUng applicatiens 21 386 75
,386.
EHIc)E REQRTRATION Mﬂu‘g PRINT NANE: Sﬂdrﬂ“& . PRINT NAME: /
o X4 0 [AS e —

8/GNATURE




