

HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Africa (Pty) Ltd / a Halewood South Africa Company
 Registration number 1999/00128707
 www.halewood.co.za

61 TORONTO STREET
 APEX EXTENSION 1
 BENONI 1501

TEL: +27 11 746 4200
 FAX: +27 11 422 5888

BANKING DETAILS:
 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
 A/C NO: 62889748368
 BRANCH CODE: 240129
 REFERENCE: SPA005

PO BOX 2132
 BENONI 1500
 SOUTH AFRICA

VAT Reg No: 4590177624

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Printed on: 15/04/2025

at: 15:05:25

INVOICE TO: SPAR - NORTH RAND
 ATT: NOLEEN
 P O BOX 528
 OLIFANTSFONTEIN
 1665

DELIVER TO: TOPS @ GROBLERSDAL (30669)
 SPAR CENTRE NO 9
 GROBLER AVENUE
 GROBLERSDAL
 PLEASE PUT STORE STAMP ON INVOICE

Shipping Instructions:



1925022
 Supplier Copy
 Tax Invoice

CUST ACC	CUSTOMER REF	STORE NO.	BR	OUR REF	REP	ORD DATE	INV DATE	TERMS	GA	CUST VAT NUM
TOP159	SYS-1200893	30669	HL	2008833	HM	15/04/25	15/04/25	30 Days	M1	4550252698

Stock Code	Description	Pack	Cases	Bottles	Wh	Unit Price	Line Value
APPELDARKRUM750	APPEL JAGTERS GEES DARK RUM 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	6	HL	210.43	1,262.58
APPELSPCDRUM750	APPEL JAGTERS GEES SPICED RUM 750ML @ 35%	EA	0	6	HL	173.91	1,043.46
APPELSTOUTEFOUTE275ML	APPEL STOUTE FOUTE 275ML RTD NRB DONKER RUM & COLA	CS	5	0	HL	365.22	1,826.10
BELGIN2LTO275ML	BELGRAVIA GIN & BLUE TONIC RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	3	0	HL	339.22	1,017.66
BELGINTON275MLNA	BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC NON ALCOHOLIC RTD NRB 275ML	CS	3	0	HL	269.57	808.71
BUFFELKJDL440	BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN & KOLA RTD CANS 440ML	CS	3	0	HL	421.74	1,265.22
DMFRSRASPR275ML	DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RATTLESNAKE R&R RTD NRB 275ML	CS	6	0	HL	360.87	2,165.22
PEAKYBLINDER750ML	PEAKY BLINDER WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	1	HL	238.70	238.70
RSBLACK27524T	RED SQUARE BLACK ICE RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	2	0	HL	360.87	721.74
RSBLUE27524T	RED SQUARE BLUE ICE NRB RTD 275ML @ 5%	CS	5	0	HL	360.87	1,804.35
RSPINK27524T	RED SQUARE PINK ICE RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	2	0	HL	360.87	721.74
RSRED27524T	RED SQUARE RED ICE RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	4	0	HL	360.87	1,443.48

HALEWOOD

HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Africa (Pty) Ltd c/o Halewood South Africa
 Company Registration Number 1992/001227/07
 www.halewood.co.za

61 TORONTO STREET
 APEX EXTENSION 1
 BENONI 1501

TEL: +27 11 746 4200
 FAX: +27 11 422 5888

VAT Reg No: 4590177624

BANKING DETAILS:
 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
 A/C NO: 62889748368
 BRANCH CODE: 240129
 REFERENCE: SPA005

PO BOX 2132
 BENONI 1500
 SOUTH AFRICA

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Printed on: 15/04/2025

at: 15:05:25

INVOICE TO: SPAR - NORTH RAND
 ATT: NOLEEN
 P O BOX 528
 OLIFANTSFONTEIN
 1665

DELIVER TO: TOPS @ GROBLERSDAL (30669)
 SPAR CENTRE NO 9
 GROBLER AVENUE
 GROBLERSDAL

PLEASE PUT STORE STAMP ON INVOICE

Shipping Instructions:



1925022
 Supplier Copy
 Tax Invoice

CUST ACC	CUSTOMER REF	STORE NO.	BR	OUR REF	REP	ORD DATE	INV DATE	TERMS	GA	CUST VAT NUM
TOP159	SYS-1200893	30669	HL	2008833	HM	15/04/25	15/04/25	30 Days	M1	4550252698

Stock Code	Description	Pack	Cases	Bottles	Wh	Unit Price	Line Value
RSRELOAD24S	RED SQUARE RELOAD ENERGY DRINK RTD NRB 275ML @ 0%	CS	5	0	HL	260.87	1,304.35
SKDP/FRUIT275	SKINNY DIVA PASSIONFRUIT RTD NRB 275ML @ 3%	CS	3	0	HL	330.43	991.29
SKDPEACH	SKINNY DIVA PEACH PUNCH RTD NRB 275ML @ 3%	CS	3	0	HL	330.43	991.29
SKDSTRAWBERRY	SKINNY DIVA STRAWBERRY SWIRL RTD NRB 275ML @ 3%	CS	3	0	HL	330.43	991.29

GOODS RECEIVED
 TOPS
 GROBLERSDAL
 DATE 15/04/25 TIME 15:47
 GRV NO _____
 RECEIVED BY [Signature]
 NAME: [Signature]
 CONTENTS NOT CHECKED

PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C.O.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED IN WRITING

TRANSPORTATION:
 PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
 Any discrepancy between goods received and those detailed in this Waybill should be immediately notified
 No responsibility accepted for goods signed for unchecked
 No goods may be returned unless prior arrangements are made in writing
 Returns are subject to a 10% handling charge
 Commercial quality equipment is not to be used for lifting applications

VEHICLE REGISTRATION No: 116CTHSS PRINT NAME: Noleen
Shingweni 15/04/25
 SIGNATURE DATE

CUSTOMER:
 PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
 Any discrepancy between goods received and those detailed in this Waybill should be immediately notified
 No responsibility accepted for goods signed for unchecked
 No goods may be returned unless prior arrangements are made in writing
 Returns are subject to a 10% handling charge
 Commercial quality equipment is not to be used for lifting applications

PRINT NAME: _____
 SIGNATURE _____ DATE _____

SUB-TOTAL	ZAR	18,597.18
VAT	ZAR	2,789.57
TOTAL	ZAR	21,386.75